Agenda Posted
Date & Item #

8/23/2023
#13

8/23/2023
#14

8/23/2023
#15

8/23/2023
#16

8/23/2023
#17

8/23/2023
#18

8/23/2023
#19

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of August 23, 2023 per Chapter 18,

Contract
Purchase Information

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Council
Action Date

FY17 Local Drainage Project Work
Order Construction Contract #2

New Front Easement Reconnections
Rehabilitation of Water Storage Tanks
Package 12

Purchase of Nineteen (19) 2233-Yard
Automated Side-loading Refuse Trucks

Fifty-two (52) Hybrid Electric Ford
F-150 Pick-up Trucks

Seventeen (17) Hubrid Electric Ford
F-150 Pick-up Trucks

Purchase of Modular Building
Replacements for Fire Station 101

8/23/2023

8/23/2023

8/23/2023

8/23/2023

8/23/2023

8/23/2023

8/23/2023

Contractor/Vendor

Reytec Construction
Resources, Inc

Reliance Construction
Services, L.P.

Blastco Texas, Inc

Kyrish Truck Center

Silsbee Ford

Silsbee Ford

Aries Building Systems, LLC
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Katie Roman
Michael Bollero
Barry Roman

Persons Required Expiration
To Report of 30 Days
Gregg T. Reyes 9/22/2023
Steven K. Aranda
H.S. Sidhu 9/22/2023
Kamal Sidhu
Terrence Warren 9/22/2023
Steve Wissing
Jeff Kyrish 9/22/2023
Marcos Chester
Crystal Polly
Duane Kyrish
Wayne Kyrish
John Whitnell
Mike Green
Drew Donalson 9/22/2023
Michael Wiley
Drew Donalson 9/22/2023
Michael Wiley
Michael Bollero, IJr 9/22/2023



Agenda Posted
Date & Item #

8/23/2023
#20

8/23/2023
#22

8/23/2023
#23

8/23/2023
#24

8/23/2023
#25

8/23/2023
#26

8/23/2023
#27

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of August 23, 2023 per Chapter 18,

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Contract Council
Purchase Information Action Date
Purchase of an IMOC 8/23/2023
(Interaency Marine Operations Center)
Phase Il Boat House and Associated
Equipment
Purchase of Towed Vehicle Reporting 8/23/2023
Management System
Purchase and Outfitting of one (1) 8/23/2023
GMC 2500HD Truck
Purchase of Aqua Ammonia 8/23/2023
Purchase of Sludge Dryer 8/23/2023
Divider Components
Emergency Repairs to Traffic Signals 8/23/2023
Purchase of SmartView Cameras and 8/23/2023

Equipment

Contractor/Vendor

Brown & Root Industrial
Services, Inc

UR International, Inc

Farrwest Environmental

Supply, Inc

Southern lonics

Motion Industries

Traffic Systems Construction, Inc

AM Signal, LLC
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Persons Required

Expiration

To Report

Nelson A. Dupuy

Fred McManus
Wayne Killion
Charles Heath
Rick Farrag
Garrett Jurica

Upendra Sahu

Eileen Adams
Jim Farr
Travis Brown
Dorian Rozas

Milton O. Soundbeck

Joe Stevens

Stefan Mitchener

Lee Stafford
Megan S. Feth

Kane Angers

Charlotte Harmon

Geoffrey Loftis

Jesse Martinez

David Halls

of 30 Days

9/22/2023

9/22/2023

9/22/2023

9/22/2023

9/22/2023

9/22/2023

9/22/2023



List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of August 23, 2023 per Chapter 18,

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date
8/23/2023 Purchase of Fabricated Fiberglass with 8/23/2023
#28 Installation Services
8/23/2023 Housing Opportunities for Persons 8/23/2023
#29 With AIDS
8/23/2023 Administration and Operation of the 8/23/2023

#30 Housing Entreprenuerial Readiness
Training (H.E.A.R.T.)Program

Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration

To Report of 30 Days

Mustang Composite Services LLC Luis Quezada 9/22/2023
9/22/2023

Roger Gregory
Homer Carillo
Meredith Mouer
Bill Braun
Shelly Cyprus
Sarah Foshee
Monica Fulton
Brett Hamilton
Chris Hanslik
Frederick Harper
Chip Johnson
Lee Jourdan
Alexis Loving
Sutart Miller
Setul Patel
Amy Pierce
David Steele
Divya Visentini
Twaunette Sharpe-Wilmore

SEARCH Homeless Services

Jane Borochoff 9/22/2023

Sakina Lanig
Tanya White
Heather Morgan

Educational Programs Inspiring
Communities, Inc d/b/a
The HEART Program
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Agenda Posted
Date & Item #

8/23/2023
#31

8/23/2023
#34

8/23/2023
#42

8/23/2023
#43

8/23/2023
#61

8/23/2023

#62

8/23/2023
#63

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of August 23, 2023 per Chapter 18,

Contract
Purchase Information

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Council
Action Date

Administration and Operation of
Project Access

Legal Representation

Public WiFi and Data Network
Maintenance and Support Services

Jury Management System Services
Street Rehabilitation Projects
Contract #5
Street Rehabilitation Projects

Contract #6

Wastewater Substitute Services
Contract

8/23/2023

8/23/2023

8/23/2023

8/23/2023

8/23/2023

8/23/2023

8/23/2023

Contractor/Vendor

Healthcare for the
Homeless-Houston

Denton Navarro Rocha
Bernal & Zech

Layer 3 Communications, LLC

Questmark Information
Management, Inc

SES Horizon Consulting
Engineers, Inc

Gradient Group, LLC

Othon, Inc
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Persons Required Expiration
To Report of 30 Days
Paige Taylor 9/22/2023
Dan Boston

Ruston Hughes
Shyamli Mohamed
Carlie Brown
Lowell F. Denton 9/22/2023
Ricardo J. Navaro
Patrick Bernal
Charles E. Zech
Trey Traviesa 9/22/2023
Rodney Turner
Carla Luke
Craig Wall
Beth Ludeke 9/22/2023
Larry Ludeke

Epifanio E. Salazar, Jr 9/22/2023

Stephanie Anderson 9/22/2023

TWayne Holcombe

Andrew Anderson
Charles A. Othon 9/22/2023

Srinivas M. Sangineni
Ram Maddali
Daniel A. Davila
Joel L. Schramm
Delvin Dennis
F. Gabriel Othon
Shane Cossey
Jefferson Love
Manuel Correia
Mary Reed



List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of August 23, 2023 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
8/23/2023 Drainange and Paving 8/23/2023 Grava, LLC Omar Ruiz 9/22/2023
#64 Improvements for Cottage Grove David Bhorquez
East Phase | Julio Fernandez
8/23/2023 Facility Consolidation Flow 8/23/2023 Harper Brothers Jon Harper 9/22/2023
#65 Diversion from Tidwell Timbers Construction, LLC Joe Harper

Wastewater Treatment Plant (WWTP)
8/23/2023 FY2023 Drainage Rehabilitation 8/23/2023 DL Glover Utilities, LLC Danny Glover 9/22/2023
#66 Storm Water Action Team (SWAT) Christopher Scott-Ford
Work Orders No. 4

8/23/2023 FY2024 Local Drainage Program (LDP) 8/23/2023 DL Glover Utilities, LLC Danny Glover 9/22/2023
#67 Contract #1 Christopher Scott-Ford
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