Agenda Posted Date & Item #	Contract Purchase Information	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
8/23/2023 #13	FY17 Local Drainage Project Work Order Construction Contract #2	8/23/2023	Reytec Construction Resources, Inc	Gregg T. Reyes Steven K. Aranda	9/22/2023
8/23/2023 #14	New Front Easement Reconnections	8/23/2023	Reliance Construction Services, L.P.	H.S. Sidhu Kamal Sidhu	9/22/2023
8/23/2023 #15	Rehabilitation of Water Storage Tanks Package 12	8/23/2023	Blastco Texas, Inc	Terrence Warren Steve Wissing	9/22/2023
8/23/2023 #16	Purchase of Nineteen (19) 2233-Yard Automated Side-loading Refuse Trucks	8/23/2023	Kyrish Truck Center	Jeff Kyrish Marcos Chester Crystal Polly Duane Kyrish Wayne Kyrish John Whitnell Mike Green	9/22/2023
8/23/2023 #17	Fifty-two (52) Hybrid Electric Ford F-150 Pick-up Trucks	8/23/2023	Silsbee Ford	Drew Donalson Michael Wiley	9/22/2023
8/23/2023 #18	Seventeen (17) Hubrid Electric Ford F-150 Pick-up Trucks	8/23/2023	Silsbee Ford	Drew Donalson Michael Wiley	9/22/2023
8/23/2023 #19	Purchase of Modular Building Replacements for Fire Station 101	8/23/2023	Aries Building Systems, LLC	Michael Bollero, Jr Katie Roman Michael Bollero Barry Roman	9/22/2023

Agenda Posted Date & Item #	Contract Purchase Information	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
8/23/2023 #20	Purchase of an IMOC (Interaency Marine Operations Center) Phase II Boat House and Associated Equipment	8/23/2023	Brown & Root Industrial Services, Inc	Nelson A. Dupuy Fred McManus Wayne Killion Charles Heath Rick Farrag Garrett Jurica	9/22/2023
8/23/2023 #22	Purchase of Towed Vehicle Reporting Management System	8/23/2023	UR International, Inc	Upendra Sahu	9/22/2023
8/23/2023 #23	Purchase and Outfitting of one (1) GMC 2500HD Truck	8/23/2023	Farrwest Environmental Supply, Inc	Eileen Adams Jim Farr Travis Brown Dorian Rozas	9/22/2023
8/23/2023 #24	Purchase of Aqua Ammonia	8/23/2023	Southern Ionics	Milton O. Soundbeck Joe Stevens Stefan Mitchener Lee Stafford Megan S. Feth	9/22/2023
8/23/2023 #25	Purchase of Sludge Dryer Divider Components	8/23/2023	Motion Industries	Kane Angers Charlotte Harmon Geoffrey Loftis	9/22/2023
8/23/2023 #26	Emergency Repairs to Traffic Signals	8/23/2023	Traffic Systems Construction, Inc	Jesse Martinez	9/22/2023
8/23/2023 #27	Purchase of SmartView Cameras and Equipment	8/23/2023	AM Signal, LLC	David Halls	9/22/2023

Agenda Posted Date & Item #	Contract Purchase Information	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
8/23/2023 #28	Purchase of Fabricated Fiberglass with Installation Services	8/23/2023	Mustang Composite Services LLC	Luis Quezada	9/22/2023
8/23/2023 #29	Housing Opportunities for Persons With AIDS	8/23/2023	SEARCH Homeless Services	Roger Gregory Homer Carillo Meredith Mouer Bill Braun Shelly Cyprus Sarah Foshee Monica Fulton Brett Hamilton Chris Hanslik Frederick Harper Chip Johnson Lee Jourdan Alexis Loving Sutart Miller Setul Patel Amy Pierce David Steele Divya Visentini Twaunette Sharpe-Wilmore	9/22/2023
8/23/2023 #30	Administration and Operation of the Housing Entreprenuerial Readiness Training (H.E.A.R.T.)Program	8/23/2023	Educational Programs Inspiring Communities, Inc d/b/a The HEART Program	Jane Borochoff Sakina Lanig Tanya White Heather Morgan	9/22/2023

Agenda Posted Date & Item #	Contract Purchase Information	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
8/23/2023 #31	Administration and Operation of Project Access	8/23/2023	Healthcare for the Homeless-Houston	Paige Taylor Dan Boston Ruston Hughes Shyamli Mohamed Carlie Brown	9/22/2023
8/23/2023 #34	Legal Representation	8/23/2023	Denton Navarro Rocha Bernal & Zech	Lowell F. Denton Ricardo J. Navaro Patrick Bernal Charles E. Zech	9/22/2023
8/23/2023 #42	Public WiFi and Data Network Maintenance and Support Services	8/23/2023	Layer 3 Communications, LLC	Trey Traviesa Rodney Turner Carla Luke Craig Wall	9/22/2023
8/23/2023 #43	Jury Management System Services	8/23/2023	Questmark Information Management, Inc	Beth Ludeke Larry Ludeke	9/22/2023
8/23/2023 #61	Street Rehabilitation Projects Contract #5	8/23/2023	SES Horizon Consulting Engineers, Inc	Epifanio E. Salazar, Jr	9/22/2023
8/23/2023 #62	Street Rehabilitation Projects Contract #6	8/23/2023	Gradient Group, LLC	Stephanie Anderson TWayne Holcombe Andrew Anderson	9/22/2023
8/23/2023 #63	Wastewater Substitute Services Contract	8/23/2023	Othon, Inc	Charles A. Othon Srinivas M. Sangineni Ram Maddali Daniel A. Davila Joel L. Schramm Delvin Dennis F. Gabriel Othon Shane Cossey Jefferson Love Manuel Correia Mary Reed	9/22/2023

Agenda Posted Date & Item #	Contract Purchase Information	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required  To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
8/23/2023 #64	Drainange and Paving Improvements for Cottage Grove East Phase I	8/23/2023	Grava, LLC	Omar Ruiz David Bhorquez Julio Fernandez	9/22/2023
8/23/2023 #65	Facility Consolidation Flow Diversion from Tidwell Timbers Wastewater Treatment Plant (WWTP)	8/23/2023	Harper Brothers Construction, LLC	Jon Harper Joe Harper	9/22/2023
8/23/2023 #66	FY2023 Drainage Rehabilitation Storm Water Action Team (SWAT) Work Orders No. 4	8/23/2023	DL Glover Utilities, LLC	Danny Glover Christopher Scott-Ford	9/22/2023
8/23/2023 #67	FY2024 Local Drainage Program (LDP) Contract #1	8/23/2023	DL Glover Utilities, LLC	Danny Glover Christopher Scott-Ford	9/22/2023